END_IND_PHRESULT_3 Printed on :15/10/2021 -- 19:56:37 -

Individual

Results

Phase 3

ENDURANCE

Fontainebleau - Fontainebleau (FRA) 15-10-2021 - CEI*103km :45 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 68.89% Not qualified: 31.11% (including GA (ex LA): 31.11% ME: 00.00% RET:00.00% MISC: 00.00% )

RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

\ 1 | 347 \ 20.196 Dep.: 14:01:44 1 3 09:23:30 = 09:25:09 00:01:39 20.435 57/60  20.435 00:01:39 00:00:18
Arthur SEVIN E. 2 2 11:25:44 = 11:27:42 00:01:58 19.625 -60/60.  20.036 . 00:03:37 = 00:00:09
EPAL DE MONTEGUT 10/04/2014 3 1 13:09:09 13:11:44  00:02:35 20.614 57/54  20.196  00:06:12 = 00:00:00
LOEVENBRUCK Lucie - - M7 STABLES FR Total Riding Time: 03:51:44
2 | 302 \ 19.491  Dep. : 14:10:07 1 6 09:26:51 09:29:24 = 00:02:33 19.463 "62/62.  19.463 = 00:02:33 00:04:33
Charline LEGER E. I 2 6 11:25:50 11:31:07 00:05:17 19.825 '57/54.  19.636 . 00:07:50 = 00:03:34
BALKAN RIO 06/06/2011 3 2 13:16:30 13:20:07 00:03:37 19.130 :62/60.  19.491 @ 00:11:27 = 00:08:23
Lap / preceding :00:08:23
PLACES Claude - - Claude PLACES Total Riding Time: 04:00:07
3 | 339 \ 19.451 Dep. : 14:10:36 1 5 09:25:12 = 09:27:42 00:02:30 19.840 "54/54.  19.840 @ 00:02:30 00:02:51
Lola PONCET E. 2 5 11:28:14  11:30:54 = 00:02:40 19.471 "57/60.  19.661 @ 00:05:10 = 00:03:21
CERISE DE TRACLIN 02/06/2012. 3 3 13:16:28 13:20:36 00:04:08 18.938 -56/60.  19.451 @ 00:09:18 = 00:08:52
Lap / preceding :00:00:29
MOREAU Melanie - - Lola PONCET Total Riding Time: 04:00:36
4 | 335 \ 19.380 Dep. : 14:11:29 1 4 09:23:33  09:27:04  00:03:31 19.985 58/56.  19.985 @ 00:03:31 00:02:13
Marjorie PETITPAIN E. I 2 4 11:25:18 11:30:14 = 00:04:56 19.479 "53/54°  19.738 @ 00:08:27 = 00:02:41
EZRA AL MOUNIRA 15/04/2014 3 4 13:16:27 13:21:29 00:05:02 18.526 -58/58.  19.380 @ 00:13:29 = 00:09:45
Lap / preceding :00:00:53
PETITPAIN Marjorie - - Marie Christine RATAJCZYK Total Riding Time: 04:01:29
5 | 338 \ 18.791  Dep. : 14:19:03 1 2 09:23:28 = 09:25:00 00:01:32 20.471 58/60  20.471 = 00:01:32 00:00:09
Julie PONCELA E. I 2 1 11:25:16 11:27:33 00:02:17 19.625 “63/60.  20.054 @ 00:03:49 = 00:00:00
FAREAUD DE MALIGNE 01/04/2015 3 5 13:22:54  13:29:03(2) . 00:06:09 16.196 -60/58  18.791 @ 00:09:58 = 00:17:19
Lap / preceding :00:07:34
ROLLAND Julie - - Julie PONCELA Total Riding Time: 04:09:03
6 | 331 \ 17.643  Dep. : 14:35:16 1 13 09:39:36 = 09:42:17 00:02:41 17.012 57/60: 17.012 : 00:02:41 00:17:26
Stephanie MIQUEL E. I 2 13 11:56:34 = 11:59:49 00:03:15 16.610 -62/52. 16.815 00:05:56 = 00:32:16
RIAD DU FLORIVAL 27/04/2012 3 6 13:40:24  13:45:16 00:04:52 20.168 57/57  17.643  00:10:48 = 00:33:32
Lap / preceding :00:16:13
MIQUEL Stephanie - - Gerard WISSLER Total Riding Time: 04:25:16
7 | 346 \ 17.447 Dep. : 14:38:14 1 8 09:28:23 = 09:33:22 00:04:59 18.636 -58/58  18.636 - 00:04:59 00:08:31
Tonje DANIELSON EIE 2 8 11:40:48 11:45:10 00:04:22 17.647 "59/64.  18.146 @ 00:09:21 00:17:37
LUNA 01/01/2007 3 7 13:43:30 13:48:14  00:04:44 15.891 “58/58.  17.447 @ 00:14:05 = 00:36:30
Lap / preceding :00:02:58
DANIELSON Tonje - - Tonje Danielson Total Riding Time: 04:28:14
8 | 345 \ 17.445 Dep. : 14:38:16 1 9 09:28:22 = 09:33:24 = 00:05:02 18.630 -56/52.  18.630 - 00:05:02 00:08:33
Malene BERGERSEN BAKKEN EIE 2 9 11:40:48 11:45:12 00:04:24 17.647 “59/60°  18.143 @ 00:09:26 = 00:17:39
W CATCHCASH 03/05/2010 3 8 13:43:31 13:48:16 00:04:45 15.891 57/57  17.445 00:14:11 00:36:32
Lap / preceding :00:00:02
DANIELSON Tonje - - Tonje DANIELSON Total Riding Time: 04:28:16
9 | 328 \ 17.414  Dep. : 14:38:45 1 7 09:27:43 = 09:30:03 00:02:20 19.323 "64/60°  19.323 @ 00:02:20 00:05:12
Benjamin MERCET E. I 2 7 11:39:48 11:44:27 00:04:39 17.161 -58/60.  18.216 . 00:06:59 = 00:16:54
WANAD 15/04/2014 3 9 13:45:09 13:48:45 = 00:03:36 15.658 56/60. 17.414 © 00:10:35 = 00:37:01
Lap / preceding :00:00:29
MERCET Benjamin - - Katharina BECKER Total Riding Time: 04:28:45
10 | 330 \ 17192 Dep. : 14:42:13 1 11 09:39:28 = 09:40:42 00:01:14 17.279 "53/53°  17.279 @ 00:01:14  00:15:51
Cecile MILETTO MOSTI E. I 2 10 11:56:32 11:57:55 = 00:01:23 16.664 -56/54.  16.977 @ 00:02:37 = 00:30:22
EXCALIBUR LARZAC 12/04/2014 3 10 13:50:51 13:52:13 00:01:22 17.766 -59/60. 17.192 @ 00:03:59 = 00:40:29
Lap / preceding :00:03:28
MOSTI Laurent - - SARL DU MAS D'ARMANI Total Riding Time: 04:32:13

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
1/4



RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

\ 11 | 308 \ 17.186  Dep. : 14:42:19 1 12 09:39:26 = 09:41:06 = 00:01:40 17.211 "55/52:  17.211 @ 00:01:40 = 00:16:15
Melina AQUILUE E. I 2 11 11:56:35 = 11:58:04 @ 00:01:29 16.707 56/62 16.964  00:03:09 = 00:30:31
EMY IMPERIAL 06/06/2014 3 11 13:50:47  13:52:19 = 00:01:32 17.778 "58/54. 17.186 . 00:04:41 00:40:35
Lap / preceding :00:00:06
LEON Allan - - Isabelle LEVY Total Riding Time: 04:32:19
12 | 329 \ 17172  Dep. : 14:42:32 1 10 09:38:03 = 09:40:32 = 00:02:29 17.308 -56/60°  17.308 @ 00:02:29 = 00:15:41
Nathalie MICHEL E. I 2 12 11:56:32 = 11:58:55 = 00:02:23 16.466 -58/60  16.891 @ 00:04:52 = 00:31:22
EVIDENCE DE TRACLIN 10/04/2014 3 12 13:50:49  13:52:32  00:01:43 17.931 °63/60. 17.172 @ 00:06:35 = 00:40:48
Lap / preceding :00:00:13
MICHEL Nathalie - - Nathalie MICHEL Total Riding Time: 04:32:32
13 | 326 \ 16.547 Dep. : 14:52:50 1 16 09:41:34  09:43:30  00:01:56 16.812 -56/62. 16.812 @ 00:01:56 = 00:18:39
Audrey LIAUTARD E. I 2 15 12:01:00 = 12:02:32 = 00:01:32 16.358 -58/52.  16.590 @ 00:03:28 = 00:34:59
ESMA DE SISKA 30/06/2014 3 13 14:01:09  14:02:50 = 00:01:41 16.438 -60/60.  16.547 @ 00:05:09 = 00:51:06
Lap / preceding :00:10:18
LIAUTARD Audrey - - Audrey LIAUTARD Total Riding Time: 04:42:50
14 | 342 \ 16.545 Dep. : 14:52:52 1 17 09:41:36 = 09:43:32  00:01:56 16.806 -52/52.  16.806 @ 00:01:56 = 00:18:41
Jeanne TUR E. I 2 16 12:01:02 = 12:02:34 = 00:01:32 16.358 ~38/52.  16.587 @ 00:03:28 = 00:35:01
FIFTY FOLIE 27/03/2015 3 14 14:01:11 14:02:52  00:01:41 16.438 “60/60.  16.545 @ 00:05:09 = 00:51:08
Lap / preceding :00:00:02
LIAUTARD Audrey - - Christian CANNESSON Total Riding Time: 04:42:52
15 | 309 \ 16.520 Dep. : 14:53:18 1 14 09:41:28 = 09:42:42  00:01:14 16.943 '52/52.  16.943 © 00:01:14  00:17:51
Paul BARD E. 2 14 12:00:57  12:02:21 00:01:24 16.257 -56/60.  16.605 : 00:02:38 = 00:34:48
FOLIE DOUCE VALARBIN 23/04/2015 3 15 14:01:56  14:03:18 = 00:01:22 16.306 -59/60.  16.520 . 00:04:00 = 00:51:34
Lap / preceding :00:00:26
BARD Paul - - Paul BARD Total Riding Time: 04:43:18
16 | 325 \ 16.488 Dep. : 14:53:51 1 18 09:41:32 = 09:43:34  00:02:02 16.801 -57/56.  16.801 @ 00:02:02 = 00:18:43
Klervi LEFEVRE BOCHER E. I 2 19 12:00:59  12:05:31(2) 00:04:32 15.890 -58/52.  16.349 @ 00:06:34 = 00:37:58
GRANADA 25/03/2013 3 16 14:01:08  14:03:51 00:02:43 16.851 -60/60. 16.488 @ 00:09:17 = 00:52:07
Lap / preceding :00:00:33
LEFEVRE BOCHER Klervi - - Sue SIDEBOTTOM Javier CERVERA SANCHEZ-ARNEDO Kle Total Riding Time: 04:43:51
17 | 310 \ 16.478 Dep. : 14:54:01 1 19 09:41:31 09:43:42  00:02:11 16.779 -54/60.  16.779 @ 00:02:11 00:18:51
Mathieu BRAUN E. I 2 17 12:01:04 = 12:03:20 = 00:02:16 16.260 -59/62.  16.525 = 00:04:27 = 00:35:47
FIRST CH LEFF 01/08/2015 3 17 14:01:54  14:04:01 00:02:07 16.360 -58/68  16.478 . 00:06:34 = 00:52:17
Lap / preceding :00:00:10
BRAUN Mathieu - - Jean Luc MORCELLO Total Riding Time: 04:44:01
18 | 317 \ 16.387 Dep. : 14:55:36 1 23 09:43:47 = 09:45:50 = 00:02:03 16.441 "55/54.  16.441 @ 00:02:03 = 00:20:59
Lomane DUPIRE E. I 2 23 12:05:50 = 12:08:09 = 00:02:19 15.833 -58/60. 16.142 = 00:04:22 = 00:40:36
ILHAM CHAH NAME 21/03/2010 3 18 14:03:34  14:05:36 = 00:02:02 17.043 “59/58.  16.387 @ 00:06:24 = 00:53:52
Lap / preceding :00:01:35
DUPIRE Sebastien - - Jean Michel GRIMAL Jacques CANCE Emilie CAZAJUS Total Riding Time: 04:45:36
19 | 343 \ 16.302 Dep. : 14:57:05 1 20 09:41:43 = 09:43:47  00:02:04 16.766 -54/52.  16.766 @ 00:02:04 = 00:18:56
Sebastien VALERIO E. I 2 18 12:03:29 ~ 12:05:13 = 00:01:44 15.971 “58/58°  16.373 | 00:03:48 = 00:37:40
OA ONDINE AA 22/04/2013 3 19 14:04:41 14:07:05 @ 00:02:24 16.124 59/60 16.302  00:06:12 = 00:55:21
Lap / preceding :00:01:29
ALERIO Sebastien - - S.C.E.A. AINHOA Total Riding Time: 04:47:05
20 | 324 \ 16.238 Dep. : 14:58:13 1 28 09:46:11 09:47:53 = 00:01:42 16.129 “55/60° 16.129 @ 00:01:42 = 00:23:02
Franck LAOUSSE E. I 2 26 12:08:24  12:10:15 = 00:01:51 15.826 -59/59° 15,981 @ 00:03:33 = 00:42:42
UM HESSA 05/04/2014 3 20 14:06:32  14:08:13 = 00:01:41 16.930 :61/60.  16.238 . 00:05:14 = 00:56:29
Lap / preceding :00:01:08
LAOUSSE Franck - - JUMA'S TEAM SL Total Riding Time: 04:48:13
21 | 307 \ 16.221 Dep. : 14:58:31 1 27 09:46:04 = 09:47:42 = 00:01:38 16.156 -57/58.  16.156 @ 00:01:38 = 00:22:51
Audrey ACQUISTAPACE E. I 2 25 12:08:20  12:09:58 = 00:01:38 15.841 “53/52.  16.003 @ 00:03:16 = 00:42:25
UM HERMOSA 14/05/2014 3 21 14:06:35  14:08:31 00:01:56 16.805 -58/58  16.221 @ 00:05:12 = 00:56:47
Lap / preceding :00:00:18
LAOUSSE Franck - - JUMA'S TEAM SL Total Riding Time: 04:48:31
22 | 322 \ 16.178 Dep. : 14:59:17 1 30 09:46:07 = 09:48:14  00:02:07 16.076 -59/60.  16.076 @ 00:02:07 = 00:23:23
Elodie GHYS E. I 2 27 12:08:29 = 12:10:19 = 00:01:50 15.869 -61/60.  15.976 @ 00:03:57 = 00:42:46
UM GATTACCA 10/05/2013 3 22 14:06:39  14:09:17 = 00:02:38 16.716 -57/54.  16.178 . 00:06:35 = 00:57:33
Lap / preceding :00:00:46
LAOUSSE Franck - - JUMA'S TEAM SL Total Riding Time: 04:49:17
23 | 312 \ 16.175 Dep. : 14:59:20 1 24 09:42:27 = 09:46:28  00:04:01 16.343 '53/48  16.343 :  00:04:01 00:21:37
Celia CAVERSAZIO E. I 2 28 12:05:26 = 12:10:22 = 00:04:56 15.592 “53/60.  15.972 @ 00:08:57 = 00:42:49
NEPHTHYS DU FLORIVAL 27/04/2014 3 23 14:05:22  14:09:20 = 00:03:58 16.716 -59/56.  16.175 @ 00:12:55 = 00:57:36
Lap / preceding :00:00:03
CAVERSAZIO Celia - - Gerard WISSLER Total Riding Time: 04:49:20

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

\ 24 | 332 \ 16.138  Dep. : 15:00:00 1 25 09:45:20 = 09:47:25 = 00:02:05 16.199 "59/56.  16.199 @ 00:02:05 = 00:22:34
Julien MONTENON E. I 2 24 12:05:48 12:08:14 = 00:02:26 16.069 59/59  16.136  00:04:31 00:40:41
FARUQ DU BREUIL 02/06/2015 3 24 14:03:21  14:10:00(2) . 00:06:39 16.144 “56/58.  16.138 . 00:11:10 = 00:58:16
Lap / preceding :00:00:40
HENOCQUE Delphine - - Wiljan POELS Total Riding Time: 04:50:00
25 | 318 \ 16.062 Dep. : 15:01:22 1 34 09:46:02 = 09:48:57 00:02:55 15.971 “56/56.  15.971 @ 00:02:55 = 00:24:06
Frederic DUVAL E. 2 30 12:08:31 12:11:10 00:02:39 15.849 "58/54.  15.912 @ 00:05:34 = 00:43:37
FAKIR KERAUDRY AA 10/05/2015 3 25 14:08:33 14:11:22 00:02:49 16.459 '60/62. 16.062 . 00:08:23 = 00:59:38
Lap / preceding :00:01:22
DUVAL Frederic - - Daniel Alain BRETON Ronan KERDRAON Mael BRETON Total Riding Time: 04:51:22
26 | 306 \ 16.045 Dep. : 15:01:41 1 36 09:43:18 = 09:50:39 00:07:21 15.725 "56/56.  15.725 @ 00:07:21 00:25:48
Sven VAN LOO E. I 2 32 12:04:53 12:12:00 00:07:07 15.984 "56/56.  15.849 @ 00:14:28 = 00:44:27
CAPUCINE FL 25/04/2010 3 26 14:06:52 14:11:41 00:04:49 16.566 -58/60.  16.045 00:19:17 = 00:59:57
Lap / preceding :00:00:19
VAN LOO Sven - - Van Loo Total Riding Time: 04:51:41
27 | 316 \ 15.724  Dep. : 15:07:38 1 33 09:43:00 = 09:48:50 00:05:50 15.988 “58/60  15.988 @ 00:05:50 00:23:59
Julien DRUET E. I 2 31 12:05:57 12:11:31 00:05:34 15.777 “55/60.  15.885 00:11:24 = 00:43:58
EASYFAST VALLOIS AA 22/052014 3 27 14:06:38  14:17:38(2) . 00:11:00 15.328 “59/56.  15.724 @ 00:22:24 = 01:05:54
Lap / preceding :00:05:57
COINCHELIN Berengere - - E.AR.L. DES BOIS Total Riding Time: 04:57:38
28 | 334 \ 15.558  Dep. : 15:10:49 1 37 09:49:39 = 09:51:39 00:02:00 15.584 “50/48  15.584 @ 00:02:00 00:26:48
Lore PERSAIS E. 2 35 12:15:21 12:17:21 00:02:00 15.326 -59/60°  15.459 @ 00:04:00 = 00:49:48
EDESSE DE NASSEAU 27/04/2014 3 28 14:18:58 14:20:49 00:01:51 15.815 63/60.  15.558 @ 00:05:51 01:09:05
Lap / preceding :00:03:11
CRISNAIRE Thomas - - Christophe GIRALDI Total Riding Time: 05:00:49
29 | 319 \ 15.554  Dep. : 15:10:53 1 38 09:49:40 = 09:51:41 00:02:01 15.580 -60/60.  15.580 @ 00:02:01 00:26:50
Laure FAUGERE E. I 2 35 12:15:23 12:17:21 00:01:58 15.331 -59/68  15.459 @ 00:03:59 = 00:49:48
E'SARRAY DE ST AMANS 25/04/2014 3 29 14:19:00 14:20:53 00:01:53 15.802 '62/62. 15.554 @ 00:05:52 = 01:09:09
Lap / preceding :00:00:04
CRISNAIRE Thomas - - Dominique CAUMES Total Riding Time: 05:00:53
30 | 313 \ 15.552  Dep. : 15:10:55 1 39 09:49:43 = 09:51:44  00:02:01 15.573 '57/56.  15.573 @ 00:02:01 00:26:53
Thomas CRISNAIRE E. I 2 37 12:15:25 = 12:17:25 = 00:02:00 15.329 '55/60 15.454 @ 00:04:01 00:49:52
E'TIWAY DE ST AMANS 25/04/2014 3 30 14:19:02 14:20:55 = 00:01:53 15.808 57/62. 15.552 @ 00:05:54 = 01:09:11
Lap / preceding :00:00:02
CRISNAIRE Thomas - - Dominique CAUMES Total Riding Time: 05:00:55
31 | 336 \ 15.453 Dep. : 15:12:51 1 31 09:45:21 09:48:23 00:03:02 16.054 “58/56.  16.054 = 00:03:02 00:23:32
Delphine PIGNE E. I 2 33 12:08:25 = 12:13:02 00:04:37 15.480 -59/58  15.772 @ 00:07:39 = 00:45:29
BAGHERAH 04/07/2013 3 31 14:12:38  14:22:51(2) . 00:10:13 14.697 54/54: 15.453 © 00:17:52 = 01:11:07
Lap / preceding :00:01:56
PIGNE Delphine - - Delphine PIGNE Total Riding Time: 05:02:51
32 | 323 \ 15.332  Dep. : 15:15:15 1 35 09:46:33 = 09:50:05 = 00:03:32 15.806 -53/60  15.806 = 00:03:32 00:25:14
Ella HOUIS E. 2 34 12:10:18 12:15:26 00:05:08 15.377 “56/60.  15.596 @ 00:08:40 = 00:47:53
OSWANNE D'HEMY 23/03/2012 3 32 14:18:16 14:25:15 = 00:06:59 14.697 64/64 15332 00:15:39 = 01:13:31
Lap / preceding :00:02:24
HOUIS Ella - - Florence DELOURME Total Riding Time: 05:05:15
33 | 327 \ 14129 Dep.: 15:41:14 1 42 09:49:31 10:01:15  00:11:44 14,351 “59/60°  14.351 @ 00:11:44 = 00:36:24
Marion MASSET E. I 2 40 12:32:09 12:38:09 00:06:00 13.858 -56/54° 14.109 . 00:17:44 = 01:10:36
EOLE DES FERREOLS 08/05/2014 3 33 14:48:48 14:51:14 = 00:02:26 14,181 °58/62.  14.129 @ 00:20:10 = 01:39:30
Lap / preceding :00:25:59
MASSET Marion - - Danielle MASSET Total Riding Time: 05:31:14
34 | 301 \ 14.086 Dep.: 15:42:14 1 41 09:54:42 = 09:57:57 00:03:15 14,752 “59/56.  14.752 @ 00:03:15 = 00:33:06
Pietro DI GERONIMO Bl 2 38 123211 12:36:07  00:03:56  13.710 58/48  14.230  00:07:11  01:08:34
HAHDES NHEEON 06/05/2014 3 34 14:48:50 14:52:14  00:03:24 13.733 :58/60.  14.086 @ 00:10:35 = 01:40:30
Lap / preceding :00:01:00
DI GERONIMO Pietro - - Di Geronimo Total Riding Time: 05:32:14
35 | 304 \ 14.054 Dep. : 15:43:00 1 40 09:55:44 = 09:57:40 00:01:56 14,788 "62/60  14.788 @ 00:01:56 00:32:49
Zoe SNOECK E. I 2 39 12:32:12 12:36:31 00:04:19 13.631 -54/54.  14.206 @ 00:06:15 = 01:08:58
LADY 01/01/2012 3 35 14:48:47 14:53:00 00:04:13 13.681 59/56.  14.054 : 00:10:28 = 01:41:16
Lap / preceding :00:00:46
SNOECK Zoe - - Zoe SNOECK Total Riding Time: 05:33:00
0 | 303 \ GA Dep. : 14:59:04 1 15 09:37:07 = 09:43:27 00:06:20 16.820 -56/54.  16.820 - 00:06:20 00:18:36
Jacques SABEAU E- I 2 20 12:00:55 = 12:06:26 00:05:31 15.731 "63/56.  16.276 . 00:11:51 00:38:53
EAUNOIRE COOKIES 06/03/2007 3 GA 14:02:00 14:09:04  00:07:04 15.974 “55/56.  16.190 . 00:18:55 = 00:57:20
Lap / preceding :23:16:04
SABEAU Jacques - - Sabeau Total Riding Time: 04:49:04

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
3/4



RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD
o | 314 | GA Dep. : 14:58:36 1 26 09:40:16  09:47:31(2) = 00:07:15 16.184 54/56  16.184 = 00:07:15 | 00:22:40
Caroline DENAYER E. I 2 21 12:03:34  12:07:45 = 00:04:11 16.162 63/58 16173  00:11:26 = 00:40:12
BALIZA D'AVRIL 07/052011. 3 GA  14:03:34  14:08:36 = 00:05:02 16.327 -59/60. 16.216 . 00:16:28 = 00:56:52
Lap / preceding :23:59:32
DENAYER Caroline - - Caroline DENAYER Total Riding Time: 04:48:36
o | 337 | GA Dep. : 14:59:56 1 32 09:46:12 = 09:48:35 ' 00:02:23 16.025 53/53  16.025  00:02:23 | 00:23:44
Elise PILLANT E. 2 29 12:08:31 = 12:11:08 | 00:02:37 15.797 -52/48  15.914 @ 00:05:00 = 00:43:35
FARIKE DE FONTAINES 221052015 3 GA  14:06:44  14:09:56 = 00:03:12 16.751 -57/56. 16.142 = 00:08:12 = 00:58:12
Lap / preceding :00:01:20
BUTEAU Benedicte - - Benedicte BUTEAU Total Riding Time: 04:49:56
0 | 340 | GA Dep. : 14:58:17 1 21 09:42:55 = 09:45:02 = 00:02:07 16.566 59/50  16.566  00:02:07 = 00:20:11
Marguerite CAIL E. I 2 22 12:05:46 = 12:08:01 | 00:02:15 15.731 '56/66.  16.153 @ 00:04:22 = 00:40:28
SHARIF 03/04/2014 3 GA  14:03:30  14:08:17(2) . 00:04:47 16.445 58/54 16.234  00:09:09 = 00:56:33
Lap / preceding :23:58:21
CLAVEL Manon - - ROYAL CAVALRY OF OMAN Total Riding Time: 04:48:17
0 | 341 | GA Dep. : 14:05:42 1 1 09:23:32 = 09:24:51 = 00:01:19 20.507 57/60  20.507  00:01:19 . 00:00:00
Josephine THOMAS E. I 2 3 11:25:48  11:29:55(2) | 00:04:07 19.044 "60/60.  19.774 @ 00:05:26 = 00:02:22
BRIGHT ARMOR 28/04/2011 3 GA  13:09:10 13:15:42(2)  00:06:32 20.066 61/62: 19.856 : 00:11:58 = 00:03:58
Lap / preceding :23:07:25
AUFFRET Pierre - - SCEA LES CHEVAUX D'ARMOR Total Riding Time: 03:55:42
0 [ 311 | GA Dep. : 00:50:00 1 22 09:42:52 = 09:45:04 ' 00:02:12 16.561 -58/60  16.561 @ 00:02:12 = 00:20:13
Coralie CANNET BB 2 GA  12:0548 12:07:55  00:02:07 15751 60/52  16.160  00:04:19  00:40:22
TAWAQ 10/04/2012
Lap / preceding :23:32:13
CLAVEL Manon - - ROYAL CAVALRY OF OMAN Total Riding Time: 03:27:55
0 | 344 | GA Dep. : 00:50:00 1 29 09:43:51 = 09:48:11 = 00:04:20 16.084 58/52  16.084 = 00:04:20 | 00:23:20
Anouk EVERSDIJK o 2 GA  12:0558  12:11:20  00:05:22 15705 51/51 15.899  00:09:42  00:43:47
NIB NAKIEHS STAR 30/06/2013
Lap / preceding :00:03:25
EVERSDIJK Anouk - - Anouk EVERSDIJK Total Riding Time: 03:31:20
0 | 305 | GA  Dep.:00:5000 1 GA  09:55:46 = 09:57:44  00:01:58  14.779 58/54 14779  00:01:58 = 00:32:53
Clementine TRUFFET Il 1
ADJI 25/08/2013
Lap / preceding :22:26:24
TRUFFET Clementine - - Clementine TRUFFET Total Riding Time: 01:57:44
0 [ 315 | GA Dep. : 00:50:00 1 GA  09:41:51  09:44:06  00:02:15  16.715 58/56  16.715 00:02:15 = 00:19:15
Orthense DORMEYER z
KLASS DE GASTE 29/04/2013
Lap / preceding :23:46:22
DORMEYER Orthense - - Orthense DORMEYER Total Riding Time: 01:44:06
0 [ 333 | GA Dep. : 00:50:00 1 GA  09:41:30  09:42:46  00:01:16  16.932 62/56 16.932 00:01:16 = 00:17:55
Emeline MOTTET |
ENTRELLETMOI VALARBIN 28/07/2014
Lap / preceding :23:58:40
BARD Paul - - Paul BARD Total Riding Time: 01:42:46

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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